February 2, 1999

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1177

Page 3, line 15, replace "fifty" with "twenty-five"

Page 3, line 16, replace "one hundred" with "fifty "

Page 3, line 17, replace "five hundred" with "seventy-five"

Page 3, line 18, replace "thousand" with "hundred fifty"

Page 3, line 20, replace "five hundred" with "seventy-five"

Page 3, line 23, replace "forty-five" with "twenty-five"

Page 3, line 24, replace "fifty" with "twenty-five"

Renumber accordingly